DAKOTA COUNTY

<

Dakota County Soil & Water SOIL & WATER

Conservation District CONSERVATION DISTRICT

4100 220th Street West, Ste 102

Farmington, MN 55024 10/4/2023
(651) 480-7777

DakotaSWCD.Accounting@CO.Dakota.MN.US

DATE

BILL TO

Lower Minnesota River WD
Linda Loomis
112 E 5th St, #102

Chaska. MN 55318 AGREEMENT BILLING PERIOD
LMR WD 2023 Agreement Jul - Sep 2023
DESCRIPTION HRS/COUNT RATE

EDUCATION AND COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT

0 90.00
TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE
Fen Well Monitoring: Monitoring, data management and reporting 16.5 90.00
Landscaping for Clean Water technical assistance 0 500.00
Conservation Projects technical assistance 0 90.00
COST SHARE
Landscaping for Clean Water Grants: 0 250.00
Thank you for your business. Total

Invoice
INVOICE #
3328

TERMS

Net 30 Days

AMOUNT

0.00

1,485.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

$1,485.00





